NSP 2.0
Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

WB202122000908757 = CHANDAN SAMADDER /MINTU SAMADDER XXXXXX1405 BACHELOR OF FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY) MATRIC
2 WB202122001922038 = JAYANTA SARKAR /JOGINDRA NATH XXXXXX4519 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
SARKAR MATRIC
3 WB202122004258369 = SUKLA TALUKDAR /KESHAB TALUKDAR XXXXXX6553 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC
4 WB202122004494135 | SOUMIK BALA /SUDHANSHU BALA XXXXXX8213 = BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC
5 WB202122006522467 | SARASWATI SHAW /ASHOKE SHAW XXXXXX5078 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
6 WB202122008737481 = SHAMPA KSHETRAPAL /SHIBU KSHETRAPAL | XXXXXX6828 | BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7 WB202122009424705 | BIJOY MAJUMDAR /PRODIP MAJUMDAR XXXXXX4728 BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS) FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM- POST
MATRIC
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WB201920003005544

WB201920004796347

WB202021002132234

WB202021003299933

WB202021003471480

WB202021003474996

WB202021004518002

WB202021006266533

WB202021007932969

WB202021008473459

WB202021009517930

WB202021010604447

MD ATHAR MUBARAK /MAHAMMAD AZMAL

HOSSAIN
SOUMI DAS /BISWANATH DAS

SWASTIKA BANERJEE /SUKHENDU BANERJEE

JYOTIRMOYE DAS /SUBIR KUMAR DAS

ANKITA MAJUMDAR /SWAPAN MAJUMDAR

SAYANTI BERA /ARJUN BERA

ANIMA MALO /BIKASH MALO

NAMITA HALDER /Santiram Halder

SOUMI CHATTERJEE /SHYAM SUNDAR

CHATTERJEE

KOYEL DEY /PARITOSH DEY

RAKHI GHOSH /SAHADEB GHOSH

KOYEL DAS /HEMANTA DAS

Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

XXXXXX3520

XXXXXX6309

XXXXXX9877

XXXXXX7708

XXXXXX6888

XXXXXX0359

XXXXXX0326

XXXXXX2616

XXXXXX2268

XXXXXX4131

XXXXXX3020

XXXXXX7382
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BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE
(HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)

BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY)
BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)

CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY
STUDENTS
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