NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Fresh)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB202122000908757	CHANDAN SAMADDER /MINTU SAMADDER	XXXXXX1405	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(CHEMISTRY)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
2	WB202122001922038	JAYANTA SARKAR /JOGINDRA NATH SARKAR	XXXXXX4519	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
3	WB202122004258369	SUKLA TALUKDAR /KESHAB TALUKDAR	XXXXXX6553	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
4	WB202122004494135	SOUMIK BALA /SUDHANSHU BALA	XXXXXX8213	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC
5	WB202122006522467	SARASWATI SHAW /ASHOKE SHAW	XXXXXX5078	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	POST MATRIC SCHOLARSHIP FOR STUDENTS WITH DISABILITIES
6	WB202122008737481	SHAMPA KSHETRAPAL /SHIBU KSHETRAPAL	XXXXXX6828	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB202122009424705	BIJOY MAJUMDAR /PRODIP MAJUMDAR	XXXXXX4728	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	FINANCIAL ASSISTANCE FOR EDUCATION TO THE WARDS OF BEEDI/CINE/IOMC/LSDM-POST MATRIC

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1

NSP 2.0 Scholarship Recipients (Renewal)

Sr. #	Application Id	Name/Father's Name	Mobile	Course Name	Name of Scheme
1	WB201920003005544	MD ATHAR MUBARAK /MAHAMMAD AZMAL HOSSAIN	XXXXXX3520	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(PHYSICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
2	WB201920004796347	SOUMI DAS /BISWANATH DAS	XXXXXX6309	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE (HONORS)(CHEMISTRY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
3	WB202021002132234	SWASTIKA BANERJEE /SUKHENDU BANERJEE	XXXXXX9877	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
4	WB202021003299933	JYOTIRMOYE DAS /SUBIR KUMAR DAS	XXXXXX7708	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ARTS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
5	WB202021003471480	ANKITA MAJUMDAR /SWAPAN MAJUMDAR	XXXXXX6888	BACHELOR OF SCIENCE(MATHEMATICS)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
6	WB202021003474996	SAYANTI BERA /ARJUN BERA	XXXXXX0359	BACHELOR OF ARTS(POLITICAL SCIENCE)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
7	WB202021004518002	ANIMA MALO /BIKASH MALO	XXXXXX0326	BACHELOR OF ARTS(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
8	WB202021006266533	NAMITA HALDER /Santiram Halder	XXXXXX2616	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
9	WB202021007932969	SOUMI CHATTERJEE /SHYAM SUNDAR CHATTERJEE	XXXXXX2268	BACHELOR OF ARTS(PHILOSOPHY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
10	WB202021008473459	KOYEL DEY /PARITOSH DEY	XXXXXX4131	BACHELOR OF ARTS (HONORS)(ENGLISH)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
11	WB202021009517930	RAKHI GHOSH /SAHADEB GHOSH	XXXXXX3020	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS
12	WB202021010604447	KOYEL DAS /HEMANTA DAS	XXXXXX7382	BACHELOR OF ARTS(HISTORY)	CENTRAL SECTOR SCHEME OF SCHOLARSHIPS FOR COLLEGE AND UNIVERSITY STUDENTS

NSP 2.0 page 1 of 1